 EDI7F332MC
2Megx32
1
EDI7F332MC  Rev. 3   6/97 ECO #9018
Electronic Designs Incorporated
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •
Features

(f=1.0MHz, VIN = VCC or VSS)
2Meg 2x2Meg
Parameter Sym Max Max Unit
Address Lines CA 35 70 pF
Data lines CDQ 15 30 pF
Chip & Write CC 15 30 pF
  Enable Lines
Output Enable lines CG 35 70 pF
 EDI7F332MC
2Megx32
3
EDI7F332MC  Rev. 3   6/97 ECO #9018
Pin Configurations and Block Diagram
Part Number Speed Package
(ns)
EDI7F332MC90BNC 90 369
EDI7F332MC100BNC 100 369
EDI7F332MC120BNC 120 369
EDI7F332MC150BNC 150 369
Ordering Information
Electronic Designs Incorporated
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •
Electronic Designs Inc. reserves the right to change specifications without notice. CAGE No. 66301
Part Number Speed Package
(ns)
EDI7F2332MC90BNC 90 370
EDI7F2332MC100BNC 100 370
EDI7F2332MC120BNC 120 370
EDI7F2332MC150BNC 150 370
Package No. 370
J1
J3
153